Work Tables and Sinks
Tables de travail et éviers
Bar Sink
Évier pour le bar
34
Cocktail Mix Unit
– with Sink
Meuble à cocktails
– avec évier
304 Stainless Steel
304 Acier inoxydable
	 MA-BS-DB	 DOUBLE BOWL	 1	 EA/CH
		  DOUBLE BOL
	 MA-BS-TB	 TRIPLE BOWL	 1	 EA/CH
		  TRIPLE BOL
			   PK/	 U/M
	 # PRODUCT	 DESCRIPTION 	 EMB
304 Stainless Steel 1.2 mm
and 16 ga. Galvanized Steel
• Includes drainboard
304 en acier inoxydable 1.2 mm
et galvanisé acier 16 ga.
• Comprend égouttoir
	 MA-CMU-36	 36”	 1	 EA/CH
	 MA-CMU-48	 48”	 1	 EA/CH
	 MA-CMU-54	 54” 	 1	 EA/CH
	 MA-CMU-60	 60” 	 1	 EA/CH
		  SIZE/	 PK/
	 # PRODUCT	 TAILLE 	 EMB	 U/M
Cocktail Mix Unit
– no Sink
Meuble à cocktails
– sans évier
304 Stainless Steel
304 Acier inoxydable
	 MA-CMU-NS-36	 36”	 1	 EA/CH
	 MA-CMU-NS-48	 48”	 1	 EA/CH
	 MA-CMU-NS-54	 54” 	 1	 EA/CH
		  SIZE/	 PK/
	 # PRODUCT	 TAILLE 	 EMB	 U/M
Magnum MA‐CMU‐36 Item #31
edge stocking work tables sinks wire racks Edge Food Equipment & Rentals Page: 7